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Province Representative Contact Information 

Alberta/Saskatchewan 
Jason Orme 
Sales Representative 

(403) 803-0884 
jason.orme1973@gmail.com 

British Columbia 
Stephen Bourne 
Territory Manager 

(778) 228-0234 
sbourne@poportho.com 

Maritimes 
Scott Hubley 
Sales Representative 

(902) 471-0301 
scott@poportho.com 

Newfoundland 
Patrick Downey 
Sales Representative 

(709) 687-1653 
patrpdw@aol.com 

Ontario South-West 
Darryl Nequest 
Sales Manager 

(519) 241-2705 
dnequest@poportho.com 

Quebec 
Dominic Fafard 
Sales Representative 

(514) 791-4779 
dominic@poportho.com 

Quebec 
Jonathan Trottier 
Sales Representative 

(514) 880-7561 
jonathan@poportho.com 

 




































